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Territory Map 

West

Team	
  Alias:	
  
west@promarktech.com

Mike Taliercio 
Regional Sales Manager 
Cell Phone:  303.931.7829 
miket@promarktech.com

Heather Williams
Regional Account  Manager 
Direct Line: 240.280.8046 
heatherw@promarktech.com

Central

Team	
  Alias:	
  
central@promarktech.com

Jeff Anderson
Regional Account  Manager 
Direct Line: 240.280.8044 
jeffa@promarktech.com

Southeast

Team	
  Alias:	
  
southeast@promarktech.com

Conrad  Gonzalez
Regional Sales Manager 
Direct Line: 410.724.8886 
Cell Phone:  404.384.1140 
conradg@promarktech.com

Ryan Parks 
Regional Account  Manager 
Direct Line: 240.280.8045 
ryanp@promarktech.com

CDW	
  Team: 

Team	
  Alias:	
  
cdw@promarktech.com

Nathan Wysocki 
National Account Manager 
Direct Line: 312.608.4334 
Cell Phone:  312.608.4334 
nathanw@promarktech.com

Thad Ashley
(Nutanix) Market 
Development Executive 
Direct Line: 410.724.8885 
thada@promarktech.com

Carleen Batchelor 
Regional Account Manager 
Drict Line: 240.280.8047 
cbatchelor@promarktech.com

Steven Chin
Regional Account  Manager 
Direct Line: 240.280.8053 
Cell Phone:  301.996.5481 
stevenc@promarktech.com

Wanda  Lacey
Regional Account  Manager 
Direct Line: 240.280.8036 
wandal@promarktech.com

Kevin Goodrich 
Professional  Services 
Office:  240.280.8071 
Mobile: 410.302.8250 
keving@promarktech.com

New	
  England
Team	
  Alias:	
  
northeast@promarktech.com

Jeff Houle
Regional Sales Manager 
Direct Line: 508.465.0295 
Cell Phone:  781.864.0300 
jeffh@promarktech.com 

Scott King
Regional Account  Manager 
Direct Line: 240.280.8055 
scottk@promarktech.com

TOLA

Team	
  Alias:	
  
tola@promarktech.com

Zach Murez
Regional Sales Manager 
Cell Phone:  214.498.6750  
zachm@promarktech.com

Andrew Grimm
Regional Account  Manager 
Direct Line: 240.280.8031 
andrewg@promarktech.com

Zones	
  Team:
Bill	
  Swenson
Regional	
  Account	
  Manager
Direct	
  Line:	
  503.625.6084
Cell	
  Phone:	
   503.476.5455
bills@promarktech.com

Heather	
  Williams
Regional	
  Account	
   Manager 
Direct	
  Line:	
  240.280.8046	
  
heatherw@promarktech.com

California

Team	
  Alias:	
  
west@promarktech.com

Jimmy Hong
Regional Sales Manager Direct 
Line: 714.505.3172 Cell 
Phone:  714.801.2463 
jimmyh@promarktech.com

Ron Crise
Regional Account  Manager 
Direct Line: 240.280.8057 
ronc@promarktech.com

Northeast

Team	
  Alias:	
  
east@promarktech.com

Pete Vartabedian 
Regional Sales Manager 
Direct Line: 240.280.8038 
Cell Phone:  703.362.6834 
peterv@promarktech.com

Amy Yost
Regional Account  Manager 
Direct Line: 240.280.8066 
amyy@promarktech.com

Jon Hutchison 
Vendor Business Manager  
716.633.3600 ext. 64820 
jonh@promarktech.com

GSA	
  Team:
Team	
  Alias:
gsa@promarktech.com

Mary	
  Susa
Sr.	
  Program	
  Manager
800.634.0255	
  ext.	
  31037
marys@promarktech.com

Britteny Collins
Support	
  Representative 
800.280.8030	
  ext.	
  31072 
brittenyc@promarktech.com

Mid-­‐Atlantic

Team	
  Alias:	
  
midatlantic@promarktech.com

Troy Richards 
Regional Sales Manager 
Direct Line: 240.280.8056 
Cell Phone:  301.726.4925 
troyr@promarktech.com

Dan Velich
Regional Account  Manager 
Direct Line: 410.724.8887 
danielv@promarktech.com

 Jon Bowman 
Regional	
  Sales	
  Manager	
  
Direct	
  Line:	
  410.724.8889 
Cell	
  Phone:	
   813.728.9218 
jonb@promarktech.com

Randy Jones
Strategic Alliance Manager  
Cell Phone:  410.937.8502 
randyj@promarktech.com

Grant Coberth 
Regional Account  Manager 
Direct Line: 240.280.8051 
grantc@promarktech.com

Matt Roberts 
Professional  Services 
Office:  240.280.8060 
Mobile: 240.291.7330  
mattr@promarktech.com

Strategic Alliance 
Manager:

VBM:

Promark Professional: 
Services:

Kori Golden
Regional Account  Manager 
Direct Line: 240.280.8043 
korig@promarktech.com

Bob Plant
Regional Account  Manager 
Direct Line: 410.724.8896 
bobp@promarktech.com




